
Lake Atalanta - April 2020

04/01/2020 - 04/30/2020 Lake Atalanta

Total 30590

Peak Day Sun, 26 Apr, 2020 (2,219)

Minimum Day Wed, 22 Apr, 2020 (200)

Max Day of the Week Thursday

Hourly Average 42

Daily Average 1020

Average Workday Traffic 968

Average Weekend Traffic 1163

Weekly Average 7138

Monthly Average 31036

Date Lake Atalanta

Wed, Apr 1, 2020 1058

Thu, Apr 2, 2020 1035

Fri, Apr 3, 2020 202

Sat, Apr 4, 2020 322

Sun, Apr 5, 2020 939

Mon, Apr 6, 2020 986

Tue, Apr 7, 2020 1247

Wed, Apr 8, 2020 1236

Thu, Apr 9, 2020 1072

Fri, Apr 10, 2020 1029

Sat, Apr 11, 2020 987

Sun, Apr 12, 2020 559

Mon, Apr 13, 2020 337

Tue, Apr 14, 2020 497

Wed, Apr 15, 2020 1140

Thu, Apr 16, 2020 1338

Fri, Apr 17, 2020 361

Sat, Apr 18, 2020 1770

Sun, Apr 19, 2020 819

Mon, Apr 20, 2020 1232

Tue, Apr 21, 2020 1621

Wed, Apr 22, 2020 200

Thu, Apr 23, 2020 1441

Fri, Apr 24, 2020 796

Sat, Apr 25, 2020 1690

Sun, Apr 26, 2020 2219

Mon, Apr 27, 2020 556

Tue, Apr 28, 2020 992

Wed, Apr 29, 2020 1167

Thu, Apr 30, 2020 1742



Lake Atalanta - April 2020

Weather data unavailable at this time. 


